MEC-DL
ASC Capacitors for Power Electronics
www.ascapacitor.com Contact: sales@ascapacitor.com 1
 MEC-DL
Type MEC-DL
DC Filter Capacitor
Shizuki™ MEC-DL capacitors are designed with PCB board
mounting in mind. Their lead spacing and compact size are

ESR
(10kHz)
[mΩ]
“W”
[mm]
“H”
[mm]
“T”
[mm]
“P1”
[mm]
“P2”
[mm]
Figure
#
UW45Y756K4ADLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW45Y756K2ADLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
UW45Y806K4ADLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW45Y806K2ADLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
UW45Y107K4ADLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW45Y107K2ADLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
UW85Y456K4ADLA 850 45.0 16.0 24 5.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW85Y456K2ADLA 850 45.0 16.0 24 5.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
UW85Y506K4ADLA 850 50.0 17.0 24 4.9 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW85Y506K2ADLA 850 50.0 17.0 24 4.9 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
UW85Y556K4ADLA 850 55.0 18.0 24 4.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1
UW85Y556K2ADLA 850 55.0 18.0 24 4.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - 2
MEC-DL
ASC Capacitors for Power Electronics

(10kHz)
[ARMS]
dV/dt
[V/µs]
ESR
(10kHz)
[mΩ]
“W”
[mm]
“H”
[mm]
“T”
[mm]
Figure
#
UW45Y306K4BDLA 450 30.0 9.0 18 10.5 57.5 22.0 33.0 1
UW45Y406K4BDLA 450 40.0 11.0 18 8.0 57.5 23.0 43.0 1
UW45Y666K4BDLA 450 66.0 13.0 50 3.6 90.0 24.0 32.5 2
UW85Y176K4BDLA 850 17.0 8.0 24 10.5 57.5 22.0 33.0 1
UW85Y226K4BDLA 850 22.0 10.0 24 11 57.5 23.0 43.0 1
UW85Y246K4BDLA 850 24.0 11.0 57 5.1 90.0 24.0 32.5 2
Order Code Information:
 Type Lead Style Capacitance Tolerance Voltage
 (2) = 2 Lead 7  450
MEC-DL (4) = 4 Lead ↕ 10 = ±10% ↕